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TF Jahnh. Idar-Oberstein ( 13369 )
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Anlage
Saarring 9a, 55743 |dar-Oberstein
T 06781-47510 info@tenniszentrum-io.de

Hallenadresse
Saarring 9a, 55743 |dar-Oberstein
T 06781 47510 info@tenniszentrum-io.de

Sportwart/in
Ruckert, Wolfgang
T 015901136914 wolfgang.rueckert@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Budau, Eva Maria
T 0173-6594301 e.budau@budau.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Maul, Wolfgang
T 06781-24183 luam0457 @yahoo.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er)

MF: Wolfgang Ruckert; T 06783 3116; G 06783 3116
m 015901136914; wolfgang.rueckert@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Steigerwald, Willi
Fischer, Gerd
Riickert, Wolfgang
Claus, Wolfgang
Richter, Reinhard
Lorenz, Wolfgang
Koster, Bernd
Kunz, Erich
Gerber, Hans-Peter
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14900551
14504042
14660812
14660813
14405520
14705509
14604899
14705495
14305397
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